City of Tacoma Construction Division Bid Tabulation

Description: Capital Sidewalk Program, Package 1

Specification No.: PW18-00018N

Bid Opening: 03/13/18

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Low Bidder Asphalt Patch Systems	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Spill Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	Pedestrian Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,433.00	\$12,433.00
5	Root Cutting	HR	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
6	Removal/Disposal of existing asphalt, concrete sidewalk/concrete sidewalk 6 inch depth and concrete pavement. Includes all thicknesses and combinations	SY	1,510	\$25.00	\$37,750.00	\$20.00	\$30,200.00
7	Cement Concrete Removal - Site Adjustment	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Coarse	TN	175	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00
9	HMA for Pavement Patch CI. 1/2" PG 58-22	TN	6	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$475.00	\$2,850.00
10	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
11	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
12	Site Restoration	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
13	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1,105	\$70.00	\$77,350.00	\$70.00	\$77,350.00
14	Colored Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	15	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00
15	Monolithic Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	305	\$70.00	\$21,350.00	\$100.00	\$30,500.00
16	Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 6 inch Depth	SY	70	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00
17	Colored Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 6 inch Depth	SY	10	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
	TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT	.000			\$201,775.00		\$212,258.00
	SBE TOTAL				\$201,775.00		\$212,258.00

^{*} Correction made to Bid Item Total and/or Bid Total Amount

PW18-00018N Combined Master Bid Tab